South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 05, 2024, 12:16:25 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*0333 (Rat #0144, Act #0090 of 1989) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance

A Bill to amend Section 38-71-310, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to approval of accident,
health, or accident and health insurance policies issued or delivered in this State, so as to revise the manner in which policy
and premium rates for certain accident and health insurance policies are approved, and to provide that the benefits of major
medical individual accident and health insurance policies are deemed reasonable under certain conditions, and to amend the
1976 Code by adding Section 38-71-315 so as to provide for procedures to be followed when an insurer of individual accident
and health insurance voluntarily decreases its premium charges.-amended title

02/07/89
02/08/89
02/15/89
02/16/89
02/16/89
03/08/89
03/09/89
03/21/89
03/23/89
03/23/89
03/28/89
03/29/89
04/04/89

04/04/89
05/04/89
05/04/89
05/10/89
05/11/89
05/16/89
05/22/89
05/22/89
05/22/89
05/26/89

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
House

Senate
Senate
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-13

Read second time SJ-18

Read third time and sent to House SJ-19

Introduced and read first time HJ-24

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-24

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 21, 1989 HJ-3

Debate adjourned HJ-20

Amended HJ-16

Read second time HJ-18

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-6
Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-5

House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. Neilson, R. Brown &
Rudnick HJ-5

Conference committee appointed Sens. Saleeby, Fielding, and Lindsay SJ-11
Conference report received and adopted SJ-6

Conference report received HJ-56

Conference report adopted HJ-60

Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-5

Ratified R 144

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/22/89

Act No. 90

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



