May 05, 2024, 12:16:25 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*0333 (Rat #0144, Act #0090 of 1989) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance

A Bill to amend Section 38-71-310, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to approval of accident, health, or accident and health insurance policies issued or delivered in this State, so as to revise the manner in which policy and premium rates for certain accident and health insurance policies are approved, and to provide that the benefits of major medical individual accident and health insurance policies are deemed reasonable under certain conditions, and to amend the 1976 Code by adding Section 38-71-315 so as to provide for procedures to be followed when an insurer of individual accident and health insurance voluntarily decreases its premium charges.-amended title

02/07/89	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-13
02/08/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-18
02/15/89	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-19
02/16/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-24
02/16/89	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-24
03/08/89	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
03/09/89	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 21, 1989 HJ-3
03/21/89	House	Debate adjourned HJ-20
03/23/89	House	Amended HJ-16
03/23/89	House	Read second time HJ-18
03/28/89	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-6
03/29/89	Senate	Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-5
04/04/89	House	House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. Neilson, R. Brown &
		Rudnick HJ-5
04/04/89	Senate	Conference committee appointed Sens. Saleeby, Fielding, and Lindsay SJ-11
05/04/89	Senate	Conference report received and adopted SJ-6
05/04/89	House	Conference report received HJ-56
05/10/89	House	Conference report adopted HJ-60
05/11/89	Senate	Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-5
05/16/89		Ratified R 144
05/22/89		Signed By Governor
05/22/89		Effective date 05/22/89
05/22/89		Act No. 90
05/26/89		Copies available